SENSOR
OZONE
VALVE
JOINT
FILTER
CLAMPREGAL JOINT CO.,LTD.
OTHER DATA
MANIFOLD

FCVは、ステンレス製アダプタを採用。
配管取り合いRc1／2をご所望の場合は、
型式の末尾に「1／2」とご記載ください
(Rc3／8の場合は記載不要)5.0～30.0
　L/min
10
1.5～10.0
　L/min
3
0.5～3.0
　L/min
REGAL JOINT CO.,LTD.
ON
OFF
不感帯
1.5
5 (V)
4
3
2
1
0
注  文  形  式
仕　　    様 入出力特性
0.5～3.0L/min 1.5～10.0L/min 5.0～30.0L/min
3L/minタイプ 10L/minタイプ 30L/minタイプ
SENSOR
OZONE
VALVE
JOINT
FILTER
CLAMPREGAL JOINT CO.,LTD.
OTHER DATA
MANIFOLD
SE
NS
OR
96
（
98
）
○ GND is used as a common ground for the power supply and all signal lines.
◯ AWM20276 / 9-core / 0.2 mm², 500 mm long unterminated cable
Red
Black
Green
Yellow
Brown
White
Blue
Orange
Gray
FLOW SENSOR
FS-AR
STBY.UNーSTAB.STAB.
REGAL  JOINT
ON
OFF
ON
SET0
10
20
30
40 50
60
70
80
90100
FCV
REGAL  JOINT
S/No.
FLOW